MNS University of Agriculture Multan
2nd Merit List For BS Computer Science
Open Merit
(Friday 24th of September 2021)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Computer Science Degree Programme for the Academic
Session-Fall 2021. The provisionally selected candidates are directed to submit their fee i.e. (Rs. 40000/-) up-to 29 Sep 2021 during office
hours (09:00 am to 5:00 pm) positively after the verification of original documents from the Coordinators/Advisors at the respective

department of University, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled.

NOTE:

1.

S#

10

11

12

It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring all original documents i.e. Matric certificate, Intermediate Roll No. Slip (If result is
available then HSSC result card), Domicile, Character Certificate and CNIC/B-Form along with five sets of photocopies of their
documents & five recent photographs at the time of admission.

. The candidates and their parents or guardians are requested to observe COVID-19 SOPs (i.e. use of Face Mask and Social Distancing)

during visit at campus.

. The list is issued; errors and omissions are accepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final admission.

. Final Admission is subjected to the verification of documents and fulfillment of eligibility criteria after the declaration of intermediate

result and the admission of the candidate who fails to fulfill the criteria will be cancelled.

. The admission is granted provisionally only and candidates will have to ensure the basic eligibility criteria for admission in BS

Computer Science (50% Marks in intermediate) after declaration of intermediate result.

. The admission of candidate/s who fail to fulfill the basic admission criteria will be cancelled and fee will be returned as per university
policy.
Errors and Omissions are Excepted
Applicants in Merit (Open Merit)
Application# Candidate Name Father's Name Hafiz-e-Quran Merit %Age
8709 Munawar Igbal Igbal Hussain 0 96.18
5241 Huzaifa Mushtaq Rana Mushtaq Hussain 0 95.18
8765 Amna Bibi Muhammad Moosa 0 94.45
8791 M Murtaza Talib Hussain 0 94.36
9097 Muhammad Ameer Hamza Bashir Ahmad 20 94.09
8996 Qadeer Akram Muhammad Akram 0 93.09
9110 Muhammad Arshad Muhammad Bukhsh 0 92.82
1873 Ayesha Alam Muhammad Alam Sher 0 92.73
8761 Hafsa Abdul Hannan khan 0 92.36
5486 Nabeel Jameel Muhammad Jameel 0 91.82
9266 Ayeha Najma Mushtaq Ahmad 0 91.64

8888 MUHAMMAD Asim MUHAMMAD Asif 0 91.55
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8276

8942

8502

8623

8785

7392

5006

1598

2766

4903

273

4102

5146

6197

7113

7337

4255

5202

7863

7968

2374

2830

6479

1029

1390

6934

7534

3804

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Muhammad Amir Sohail

Muhammad Ahmad Yaseen

Saliha Bibi

Zohaib Ahmad Khokhar

muhammad noman

Wagas Younis

Abdul Rehman Saeed

Faheem Igbal Badar

Muhammad Waqas

RASHID ABBAS

Abdul Rehman

Ali huzaim

Muhammad Asif

Muhammad Umar

Muhammad Haroon Khalid

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

Muhammad Haroon Sajjad

Nabiha Sarfraz

Muhammad Kashif

MAZHAR ABBAS

Muhammad Hashir Khaleeq

Muhammad Sohail

Sawera Said

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

Rana Mubashir Khalil

Muahammad Huzaifa

Muhammad Faizan Arshad

Muhammad Usman Aslam

Muhammad Mustafa Samtia

Muhammad Yaseen

Muhammad Abdullah

Mureed Hussain Khokhar

abdul rehman

Muhammad Younis

Muhammad Saeed Akbar

Muhammead Igbal Badar

Rana fazal elahi

HAFIZ ALLAH WASAYA

Mubarak Ali Bhatti

Sajid farid

Abdul Sattar

Mujahid Hussain

Muhammad Khalid Gopang

HABIB ULLAH

Malik Sajjad Hussain

Muhammad Sarfraz Alam

Sabir Hussain

GHULAM FARID

Khaleeq Abdullah

Muhammad Ismail

Said Anwar

HAQ NAWAZ

Rana Khalil Ahmed

Tariq Abdullah

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Aslam

90.82

90.64

90.55

90.55

90.36
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89.91

89.82
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89.82

89.73
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89.73

89.73

89.73

89.64

89.64

89.64

89.64

89.55

89.55

89.55

89.45

89.45

89.45

89.45

89.36
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7472

8763

8784

393

5130

5571

5683

5941

6489

7162

518

600

3217

3664

4004

4458

5134

7918

2636

3145

3969

5416

6417

6520

6816

7484

1612

3476

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

ABDULLAH KAHN

Muhammad Salman

M Junaid

Muhammad Ajmal

samia saeed

Nahal Farooq

Iram Khalid

Muhammad Ahmed

javaria akhtar

yusma khan

Manan ur Rehman

Iman Shahid

Humayun Ammar

Subhan Yousaf Khan

Hamad Rasheed

Muhammad Momin Rasool

Muhammad Rashid

Linta Farooq

YASIR TALHA

Khalil ahmad

Areeba Akhlaqg

Muhammad Asad

Ashna Khalid

Syed Ahmer Hassan

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD AWAIS

Hamna Asgar

ABDUL RAHMAN

Kabsha Alam

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

Mushtaq Ahmad

M Zubair

Shahamand

saeed ahmad

Muhammad Farooq

Muhammad Khalid pervaiz

Abdul Manan

Muhammad akhtar ali

Liagat Ali

Khalil ur Rehman Alvi

Syed Shahid Ali

Muhammad Shaukat

Mazhar Ali Khan

Abdul Rasheed Arshad

Muhammad Sajjid Bhutta

Muhammad Hanif

Umar Farooq

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

Ghulam murtaza

Rana Akhlag Ahmad

Muhammad Siddique

Muhammad Khalid

Syed Anwar Hussain Jafri

MIAN IRSHAD AHMAD

Asgar Ali

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

Muhammad Alam
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4051

7277

8133

5663

8371

966

1699

2762

3171

3794

4061

4986

6530

6786

7262

8395

2903

3191

4414

2661

5333

5751

8237

771

1341

2454

3661

6132

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

SUAL FATIMA

humza yousaf

Muhammad Afaq

Aliza Javed

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AFZAL

Muhammad Shahryar Tahir

Muhammad Usman

Hashmi-al-Haseeb Faisal

Muhammad Zeeshan Lateef

Tahreem Fatima

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

Esha Hashmi

Ahsan Hayat

Hassan Mohay Uddin

SALEEM RAZA

QADEER ABBAS

Ayman Saleem

MUHAMMAD AON ABBAS

Ali Zain ul Abidien

Umar rafi

Mujahid javed

Faiq Ramzan

Muhammad Zubair

Areesha Sharif

Hammad Ahsan

HAMZA SHAFIQUE

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Ali Kashan Siddiqui

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ATIF

muhammad yousaf

Saif Ullah

Javed Igbal

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

Rao Tahir Ali

Muhammad Asad Ullah

Muhammad Samee Hashmi

Malik Abdul Lateef

Abdul Razzaq

KHADIM HUSSAIN

Iftikhar Ahmad Hashmi

Rana Muhammad Hayat

Talib Hussain

MUHAMMAD AMIR RAZA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

Muhammad Saleem

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

M Imran Ali Haider

Muhammad rafi

M javed

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Javaid Jalal

Muhammad Sharif

Muhammad Ahsan

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

Allah Bakhsh

Imtiaz Hussain Siddiqui
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6228

7731

9080

496

1361

3261

4453

5806

6547

7692

454

1542

5077

7181

8102

8378

1350

2161

3453

5963

443

1443

5357

7013

9255

1577

2988

3805

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Muhammad Saad umar

Muhammad Sajid

Hadiya Ajmal

PARVEEN BIBI

Kamran Bashir

Muhammad Kashif

Nimrah Abdul Majeed

Kabsha Raza

MUHAMMAD ALI

Muhammad Asim

Umair

Muhammad Aalam Mughal

Ali Raza

Mudassir Abbas Shah

Agsa Yasmin

Zia shahid

Muhammad Ahsan

Muhammad Yousuf

Abdul Qayoum

Maryam Ishfaq

Anas

Arslan khadim

LASHANA MUSHARAF

Farhan Saleh

Malik Wagas Ahmad

Nagina Kiran

Muhammad Hanif Shahid

Sadia Batool

Umar Daraz khan

Bashir Ahmad

Muhammad Ajmal

GHULAM HAIDAR

Bashir Ahmad

Muneer Ahmed

Abdul Majeed

M Raza ul Muniem

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Iftikhar Ahmed

Muhammad shahzad

Muhammad Ayub

Ghulam Raza

Safdar Abbas Shah

Irshad Hussain

Saeed ahmad

Muhammad Naseer

Malik Muhammad Ahsan

Imam Bakhsh

Khawaja Ishfaq Ahmad

Hafiz muhammad Ishaq Sabir

Khadim Hussain

MUSHARAF HUSSAIN

Muhammad Amin Shaheen

Ahmad Nawaz

Umar Hayat

Malik Shahid igbal

Muhammad Igbal
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88.45

88.45
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88.27

88.27
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4655

4899

6660

7194

2181

2354

4495

6015

8039

5119

8688

3241

3288

4269

4836

7599

9181

1082

1522

2656

5209

6039

1424

3172

5136

6278

7905

8087

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Muhammad Yalhan

Sadia Shafiq

Zain Ali

Muteeb Ur Rehman

Arooba Saleem

Fateh Muhammad

Hassaan Ahmad

Muhammad Ghazi Abbas

Muhammad Faryad

Muhammad Hamza Rasheed

Rana Muhammad Khubaid Khalid

Muhammad Tariq Aziz

Usama Ashraf

Zeshan Asghar

Aila Rani

Muhammad Adeel Rashid

AHMAR LUQMAN

KHUBAIB ATEEQ

Ahsan Naeem

Hanzala Rehman

Muhammad Umair Abbas

Muhammad Kashif

Sobia Riaz

IQRA BIBI

Laiba Sohail

Muhammad Shahzad

M.kamran

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

Zahid Igbal Shiekh

Muhammad Shafiq

Allah Wasaya

Muhammad Sagib Bhutta

Muhammad Saleem

Khadim Hussain

Muhammad Umer

Abdul Hameed Shah

Haq Nawaz

Rasheed Ahmad

Khalid Mahmood Asif

Abdul Aziz

Muhammad asharf

Ghulam Asghar

Muhammad Sajid

Rashid Ali Jamshaid

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ

Muhammad Naeem

Anees ur Rehman

Muhammad Abbas Akhtar

Muhammad Ameen

Riaz Hussain

MUHAMMAD JAVED

Sohail sharif

Muhammad Tariq

Mazhar Hussain

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
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87.82
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87.64
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166
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8126

8701

1384

2264

5522

7332

7735

8054

63

767

867

3332

3993

4330

4597

6568

7879

8512

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Muhammad Sohail

MUHAMMAD SABIR ASHIQ

Muhammad Shoaib Akhtar

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

Ayesha Farooq

ubaid ul rahman

MUHAMMAD AZAM TARIQ

Aneesha Sajjad

Mavra Sehrish

MAJID ASLAM

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

muhammad jawad

Muhammad Muneeb Saeed

IBTISAM UL HASSAN

Muhammad Behram

AQSA BIBI

Umair Malik

Hafeez Ahmad

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

Muhammad Bukhsh

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

Rana Gulzar Farooq

muhammad ijaz

GHULAM MUSTAFA

Malik Sajjad Hussain

Muhammad Rafique

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUSHTAQ BAIG

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

shahid nadeem

Muhammad Saeed

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

Muhammad Mansha

HAJI GHULAM ABBAS

Intazar Hussain

87.64

87.64

87.55

87.55

87.55

87.55

87.55

87.55

87.45

87.45

87.45

87.45

87.45

87.45

87.45

87.45

87.36

87.36



